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KM-INOX

TECHNICAL DATA

Stainless steel counternut

Temperature range up to +200°C

B STRUCTURE
» Material: Stainless steel 1.4305 / AlSI 303

» Machine and plant construction

* Robotics

+ Automation technology

* Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Railway technology

Installation technology

+ Control cabinet construction

H APPLICATION

metric thread — female

Part no. Size Spanner size mm
920605 M12x 1.5 15
920606 M16x 1.5 19
920607 M20x 1.5 24
920608 M25 x 1.5 30

PG thread - female

Part no. Size Spanner size mm
92970 PG 7 17
92971 PG 9 19
92972 PG 11 22
92973 PG 13.5 24

Packaging unit

(in pc.)
10
10
10
10

Packaging unit

(in pc.)
100
100
100
100

B NOTES

*+ Legend:
Dimensions
TD - Thread Diameter
SZ - Spanner Size

Part no. Size Spanner size mm
920609 M32x 1.5 36
920610 M40 x 1.5 46
920611 M50 x 1.5 60
920612 M63 x 1.5 70
Part no. Size Spanner size mm
92974 PG 16 27
92975 PG 21 32
92976 PG 29 41
92977 PG 36 60

Packaging unit
(in pc.)

5
5
2

Packaging unit
(in pc.)

100
100
100

25



